Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Thiam Heng Huat <thh176@yahoo.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 23 September 2020 10:37 AM
To: SUR; Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Estimate and After repair photos
Dear Veron,

We confirm COR at $2,450 (before GST) and 04 working days.

Warmest regards,
Steven

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd
82636295

On Tuesday, 22 September 2020, 10:28:25 am SGT, Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Steven,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Offer Lump Sum $2450 @ 4 working days.

Parts-$2368 (less 10%)=%$2131.20

SN-$90

Labour-$850

Total-$3071.20 (less 20%)=2456.96

Please check and confirm

Best Regards,



Veron Chen | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 18 September 2020 1:18 PM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <KennethKong@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: Estimate and After repair photos

Hi Kenneth,

For your finalize.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Thiam Heng Huat <thh176@yahoo.com>

Sent: Friday, 18 September 2020 1:01 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Fw: Estimate and After repair photos

Dear Veron,

Estimate and after repair photos has ben emailed to Mr. Kenneth on 28 Aug 2020.
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Please check at your end.

Warmest regards,
Steven
Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

82636295

From: Thiam Heng Huat <thh176@yahoo.com>

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <kennethkong@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 28 August 2020, 11:31:24 am SGT

Subject: Estimate and After repair photos

Dear Kenneth,

Please see attachments.

Warmest regards,
Steven
Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

82636295



